DOC # Last Name

246910
272787
220297
253681
255968
278535
099532
274613
119526
228035
266472
280019
280219
220537
257653
158716

Wilson
Stone
Hamilton
Craddock
Lewis
Vanwerven
Gamble
Hayden
Parm
Woods
Canaday
Culver
Walker
Hill

Ruffin
Forsythe

First N\ame Middle Name

Christina
Angel
David
Matthew
Shawn
Erik
Gary
Daniel
Layson
DeVonta
Brianna
Brenda
Danielle
Anthony
Damion
Steven

Katherine

Cecil
Dallas

0]

Lee
Marie

Clarence

Releases - March 09. 2016

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Conditional Release (Discharged) - Conditional Release
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Escaped - Escape without Injury

Released From

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Floyd County Jail

Boone County Jail

Perry County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Campbell County Jail

Bluegrass Career Development Center
Henderson County Jail

McCracken County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Muhlenberg County Jail

Henderson County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Northpoint Training Center

Bluegrass Career Development Center



Highest Felony Class

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
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